2/13/2026

20 SPOT

PENNY

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$35.00

$35.00
$60.80

$60.80
$39.00
$9.00

$48.00
$115.00
$47.50
$32.75

$195.25

$339.05

Winners

$15.00

$15.00
$0.00

$0.00
$117.00
$2.50

$119.50

$52.00
$1.00
$8.40

$61.40

$195.90

MI

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$60.80

$60.80
($78.00)
$6.50

($71.50)
$63.00
$46.50
$24.35

$133.85

$143.15

ntOfSales
10.32

10.32
17.93

17.93
11.50
2.65

14.16
33.92
14.01

9.66

57.59

100.00

tedReturn

-0.40

1.00

0.75
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.56

ightedAve
-0.04

0.18

0.09
0.02

0.18
0.08
0.05

0.56



