

2/13/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**MI**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	10.32	-0.40	-0.04
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$35.00</b>	<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>10.32</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$60.80	\$0.00	\$60.80	17.93	1.00	0.18
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$60.80</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$60.80</b>	<b>17.93</b>		
	REGULAR	1	\$39.00	\$117.00	(\$78.00)	11.50	0.75	0.09
	REGULAR	4	\$9.00	\$2.50	\$6.50	2.65	0.72	0.02
<b>REGULAR</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$48.00</b>	<b>\$119.50</b>	<b>(\$71.50)</b>	<b>14.16</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$115.00	\$52.00	\$63.00	33.92	0.53	0.18
	SPOTLITE	3	\$47.50	\$1.00	\$46.50	14.01	0.58	0.08
	SPOTLITE	4	\$32.75	\$8.40	\$24.35	9.66	0.56	0.05
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$195.25</b>	<b>\$61.40</b>	<b>\$133.85</b>	<b>57.59</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$339.05</b>	<b>\$195.90</b>	<b>\$143.15</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.56</b>